
IP IP 
2020

1 x LED1 x LED

6.2 W

519 lm

57 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

68%

352 lm

6.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

1 x LED1 x LED

9.2 W

667 lm

49 lm/W

2700 K

90

Nominal lamp power

Lamp flux

Luminous efficacy

CCT

CRI

68%

453 lm

9.2 W

LOR

Total flux

Total power

Mounting mode Mounting mode 

Ceiling recessed

Shape and measurements Shape and measurements 

Length: 3.23 in

Width: 3.23 in

Height: 2.28 in

Weight: 0.1 kg

Adjustability Adjustability 

Fixed

Electric Electric 

System power: 6.2-9.2 W

Protection Protection 

IP: 20

Product data sheet
ASY LOTIS 82 FOR LED 2700K MEDIUM GE BLACK
13080202+14060105
MODULAR

Modular's holy lighting grail Lotis is the recessed spotlight which started it all. The hallmark of this luminaire, is the deeply recessed cone

which holds the light source and has a fine edge. 

Light output 1 Light output 1 
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