Product data sheet

ASY LOTIS 82 FOR LED 2700K MEDIUM GE BLACK 13080202+14060105

MODULAR





Modular's holy lighting grail Lotis is the recessed spotlight which started it all. The hallmark of this luminaire, is the deeply recessed cone which holds the light source and has a fine edge.

Light output 1

		WXC	H
	E	Æ	
t	$\times \square$		\Box
XS		IX	\nearrow
\searrow	\square	H	\times
\square	\square	-C	$\langle \rangle$
X		T	X
\sum			1

1,41,50

1 x LED			
Nominal lamp power	6.2 W	LOR	68%
Lamp flux	519 lm	Total flux	352 lm
Luminous efficacy	57 lm/W	Total power	6.2 W
CCT	2700 K		
CRI	90		
1 x LED			
Nominal lamp power	9.2 W	LOR	68%
Lamp flux	667 lm	Total flux	453 lm
Luminous efficacy	49 lm/W	Total power	9.2 W
CCT	2700 K		
CRI	90		

				1
	40		1+	
	177	E		
				_
		1 -		
	+T/	Y	T	
	$\neg \times $	MATT	X	
	X X			
1 1	~ 1	LIX		
	$\langle X \rangle$			
1	VIXI			1
	X// T	T		
			XN	
	ITH			
\sim	X IF			\sim
\sim				
	1/1-	t		
			-	
\rightarrow				
< /				
\sim			-	\sim
1				
7~				

•••		
Ν	Nounting mode	Electric
C	Ceiling recessed	System power: 6.2-9.2 W
S	Shape and measurements	Protection
L	ength: 3.23 in	IP: 20
V	Vidth: 3.23 in	

Created by luminaires.dialux.com (21 Jul, 2025)

Height: 2.28 in Weight: 0.1 kg

Adjustability

Fixed